Contract No.:
Contract Name:
Contractor;

Contract Value:

8314

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Bridge Repairs 2019

NORCON CORPORATION

$241,021.23

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractorn(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Do Company Type of Work Value | Contract | ypr | yge | spe [ BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmfl'e d
119 | Barricade Flasher Service | Egards and Message signs| "2 | #2850 | [ | [ | [0 |KIYOINCINA | 0 | X
“2,4{, |Marathon Industrial Finishing gﬁfntgand Paint existing 76 $17,98200| ] (O (O IKYONDONA | [O K
;7;# a7 Mincon, Inc. Congcrete Staining 43 $10295.08 | [] ([0 1[0 ]ZYD N[ NA O X
O/ 0|0ojavonNana | [
OO0 javanana )y ) 0
OO0 [{OvONONa | O] O
OO0 ({0OvO~Ona | O] O
O 0O(0|0vO~ON | O O
O /0|0 [OvO~nONna | O O
O 0|10 |{OvOndOna | O O
O ofojOvOsOns O 0O
0O 0|0 |O0vOs0On | 0O 0O
OO0 [dvOndna 0O 0O
Total $31,157.08
Date Submitted: 05/31/2019 Signed: (/\Vé 'Z/IM Nalalh QMM
FOR CITY USE ONLY
9 App roved O Disapproved O Approved in Part
% of contractis subcontracted
Date: é‘ /3/,‘52’ gred: % A /Vé‘?
// bert F. P(Ilps,P E., City Engl
Distribution:  Contractor

Project EngineerManager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie

D Nua - JOW)& Lot @/( “

Mo con

LT (g baerrereo

“d’”“‘/ e




